
1 

2 

vaih yof0HO/1 RY/fAfa/2025-26/ |72o 

01 

02 

03 

04 

06 

MATERNAL 

HEALTH 

NCD 

(NPCDCS 
CHC-CLINIC) 

NUHM 

NUHM(XV) 

TELEMEDICINE 

(CP) 
District 

Hospitals 
Strengtehing 

(DHS) 

L.M.O 

GENERAL 

PHYSICIAN 

MEDICAL 
OFFICER 

MEDICAL 
OFFICER 

MEDICAL 

OFFICER 

EMO 

MBBS 

MBBS 

MBBS 

MBBS 

MBBS 

MBBS 

2. 

(uf TaqLYG 

31HR GvllGL. 

1 

3 

2 

3 

1 

6 

16 

h720-2 

UR 

0 

H 1 

0 

3 

OBC SC 

1 

1 

( 

1 

2 

1 

2 

ST EWS 

0 

fi-20 yT 2025 

HONORARIA 

-Rs.-100000 

Rs-100000 

Rs.- 80000 Basic 
+ 20000 PBI 

Rs.- 80000 Basic 
+ 20000 PBI 

Rs.- 100000 

Rs.- 100000 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

